

## Bid Schedule Town of Granby Thompson Road

<u>CONTRACT ITEM#</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNITS</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
201-00000	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 14,300.00
202-00203	REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	901	\$ 24.00	\$ 21,624.00
202-00210	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	498	\$ 28.00	\$ 13,944.00
202-00220	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT	SY	5527	\$ 13.00	\$ 71,851.00
202-00240	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT MAT (PLANING)	SY	267	\$ 18.75	\$ 5,006.25
202-05006	SAWING CONCRETE (6 INCH)	LF	85	\$ 21.75	\$ 1,848.75
202-05026	SAWING ASPHALT MATERIAL (6 INCH)	LF	168	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,848.00
203-00010	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (COMPLETE IN PLACE)	CY	2599	\$ 40.00	\$ 103,960.00
203-00100	MUCK EXCAVATION	CY	390	\$ 66.00	\$ 25,740.00
207-00702	TOPSOIL (OFFSITE)	CY	181	\$ 228.00	\$ 41,268.00
208-00002	EROSION LOG TYPE 1 (12INCH)	LF	610	\$ 6.25	\$ 3,812.50
208-00035	AGGREGATE BAG	LF	132	\$ 10.25	\$ 1,353.00
208-00045	CONCRETE WASHOUT STRUCTURE	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
208-00070	VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	EA	1	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00
208-00207	EROSION CONTROL MANAGEMENT	DAY	24	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 25,800.00
210-00036	RESET IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
210-00810	RESET GROUND SIGN	EA	6	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
210-04010	ADJUST MAINTENANCE HOLE	EA	2	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00
210-04050	ADJUST VALVE BOX	EA	4	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
212-00707	SEEDING (NATIVE) HYDRAULIC	ACRE	0.34	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 2,516.00
213-00012	SPRAY ON MULCH BLANKET	ACRE	0.34	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 3,264.00

**Bid Schedule  
Town of Granby  
Thompson Road**

<u>CONTRACT ITEM#</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNITS</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
304-06000	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (CLASS 6)	TON	3701	\$ 55.00	\$ 203,555.00
403-32621	HOT MIX ASPHALT (GRADING SG) (5) (PG 58-28)	TON	2385	\$ 183.00	\$ 436,455.00
412-00800	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8 INCH)	SY	25	\$ 213.00	\$ 5,325.00
420-00520	GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT	SY	6085	\$ 3.70	\$ 22,514.50
506-00206	RIPRAP (6 INCH)	CY	0.5	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,050.00
608-00000	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	450	\$ 140.00	\$ 63,000.00
608-00010	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	SY	71	\$ 210.00	\$ 14,910.00
608-00015	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SF	72	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,320.00
609-21020	CURB AND GUTTER TYPE 2 (SECTION II-B)	LF	2033	\$ 80.00	\$ 162,640.00
609-24008	GUTTER TYPE 2 (8 FOOT)	LF	62	\$ 223.00	\$ 13,826.00
614-70150	PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL FACE (16) (COUNTDOWN)	EA	2	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00
614-72860	PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
625-00000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
626-00000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 425,000.00
627-00008	MODIFIED EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING	GAL	12	\$ 260.00	\$ 3,120.00
627-30411	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (XWALK-STOP LINE) (SPECIAL)	SF	187	\$ 42.00	\$ 7,854.00
630-00000	FLAGGING	HOUR	120	\$ 49.00	\$ 5,880.00
630-00007	TRAFFIC CONTROL INSPECTION	DAY	24	\$ 441.00	\$ 10,584.00
630-00012	TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	DAY	60	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 102,000.00

## Bid Schedule Town of Granby Thompson Road

<u>CONTRACT ITEM#</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNITS</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
630-80336	BARRICADE (TYPE 3 M-B) (TEMPORARY)	EA	4	\$ 528.00	\$ 2,112.00
630-80341	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE A)	EA	14	\$ 82.00	\$ 1,148.00
630-80342	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE B)	EA	8	\$ 88.00	\$ 704.00
630-80360	DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE	EA	60	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,740.00
630-80363	DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE (WITH LIGHT) (FLASHING)	EA	20	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00
630-80380	TRAFFIC CONE	EA	60	\$ 17.50	\$ 1,050.00
700-70010	F/A MINOR CONTRACT REVISIONS Fifty Thousand dollars	F A	1	\$50,000	\$50,000
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>				\$	\$ 1,908,173.00

Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United Companies Submitted by: Zach Madson, Estimator/Proj Mgr  
Company  
2273 River Road, Grand Junction, CO 81505  
Address

Oldcastle SW Group, Inc. dba United Companies Submitted by: Kyle Alpha, Vice President  
Please type or print  
  
Signature/Title of Authorized Personnel

Date of Bid: December 7, 2022